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Low carbon steels
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No.6-32UNC
No.6-32UNC
No.8-32UNC
No.8-32UNC
No.10-24UNC
No.10-24UNC
1/4-20UNC
1/4-20UNC
5/16-18UNC
5/16-18UNC
3/8-16UNC
3/8-16UNC
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IAUN6JXHEX5
IAUN6JXHEX2
IAUN8JXHEX5
IAUN8JXHEX2
IAUNAMXHEX5
IAUNAMXHEX2
IAUO4ANXHEX5
IAUO4ANXHEX2
IAUO50XHEX5
IAUO50XHEX2
IAUOGPXHEX5
IAUO6PXHEX2
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Medium carbon steels
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a1=774RCH
2 0374
2 0374
2125 0.374
2125 0.374
2375 0512
2375 0.512
25 0591
25 0591
2718 0.669
2718  0.669
2937 0.748
2937 0.748
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0.669
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0.866
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1.024
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1.004
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1.059
1.059

1.201
1.201
1.339
1.339
1.339
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1.378
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1.496
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0.141
0.141
0.168
0.168
0.194
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0.255
0.255
0.318
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0.381
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0.11
0.131
0.131
0.152
0.152
0.191
0.191
0.238
0.238
0.286
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0.187
0.187
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.312
0.312
0.375
0.375
0.437
0.437
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No.6-32UNC IAUN6JXHEX5R 5P 2 0374 0.669 1.201 0141 011 0.187 3 1
No.6-32UNC IAUN6JXHEX2R 2P 2 0.374 0.669 1.201 0141 011 0.187 3 1
No.8-32UNC IAUNBJXHEX5R 5P 2125 0.374 0.866 1.339 0.168 0.131 0.25 3 1
No.8-32UNC IAUN8JXHEX2R 2P 2125 0.374 0866 1.339 0.168 0.131 025 3 1
No.10-24UNC - IAUNAMXHEX5R 5P 2375 0512 0866 1.339 0194 0152 0.25 3 1
No.10-24UNC -  IAUNAMXHEX2R 2P 2375 0512 0866 1.339 0194 0152 0.25 3 1
1/4-20UNC - IAUOANXHEX5R 5P 25 0591 1.024 122 0255 0191 0.312 3 2
1/4-20UNC - IAUOANXHEX2R 2P 25 0591 1.024 122 0255 0191 0312 3 2
5/16-18UNC - IAUOSOXHEX5R 5P 2718 0669 1.004 1.378 0318 0238 0.375 3 3
5/16-18UNC - IAUO50XHEX2R 2P 2718 0.669 1.004 1.378 0.318 0.238 0.375 3 3
3/8-16UNC - IAUO6PXHEX5R 5P 2937 0748 1.059 1.496 0.381 0.286 0.437 3 3
3/8-16UNC - IAUO6PXHEX2R 2P 2937 0.748 1.059 1.496 0.381 0.286 0.437 3 3

TURE—I N7 &

= & .
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Straight Eglad Taps
Material : HSS

3/8-16 UNC Chamfar: 5P
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